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MAR. 14, 2007

HB 807

HB 809

HB 805

HB 806

HB 808

HB 804

HB 811

SB 19

SB 29

SB 30

SB 62

SB 73

SB 83

SB 84

Wells, J

Glaser, B

Ripley, R

Beck, B

Clark, E

Taylor, J

Wells, J

Shockley, J

Smith, F

Smith, F

Cobb, J

McGee, D

Schmidt, T

Elliott, J

Biennial funding for university system and community colleges

Biennial funding for k-12 education and education related agencies

Biennial funding for certain natural resource agencies

Biennial funding for justice, corrections, labor, military affairs, and PSC

Biennial funding for DPHHS

Biennial funding for certain legislative, executive and judicial agencies

Traditional arts and crafts state special revenue account

Revise laws governing oil and gas developers and surface owners

Establish Robert E. Ewing Jr. memorial highway

Allow combination purple heart and disabled veteran license plates

Increase payment to advisory board members

Notice to debtor of intended removal of lien filing with state

Clarify state role for child placed with noncustodial parent

Transfer forest reserve fund administration to DOA

CONVENES 9:00 A.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 54

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 8

(H) Appropriations; Vote: 11 - 8

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

HOUSE AGENDA
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SB 85 Schmidt, T Revise offense of child endangerment9 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 


